
  

 

 

                                  

                            

EXHIBIT B 
DELTA SIERRA MIDDLE SCHOOL PAVING REPLACEMENT-PROJECT NO. 8150-5830-7

                                                                 DEDUCTIVE CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL # 1

                                          Board Meeting of August 20, 2024 

TRADE 

Construction 

TRADE CONTRACTOR 

Robert Burns Construction, Inc. 

ORIGINAL 

CONTRACT 

$ 268,067.80 

TOTAL PREVIOUS 

CHANGE ORDER 

APPROVALS BY 

BOARD 

$ -

TOTAL 

CURRENT 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

268,067.80 

AMOUNT THIS 

APPROVAL 

$ (12,369.80) 

REVISED 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

$ 255,698.00 

CHANGE 

ORDER 

TOTAL 

-4.61% 

Project Totals $ 268,067.80 $ - $ 268,067.80 $ (12,369.80) $ 255,698.00 -4.61% 


